Contract Change Order

Three (3)

Office of the Purchasing Agent

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75069

972-548-4165

Vendor:

ICS Jail Supplies, Inc.

P.0. Box 21056

Waco, TX. 76705

Awarded by Court Order No.:

Change Order No.: 1
Change Order No.: 2
Change Order No.: 3

Court Order No.
Court Order No.
Court Order No.

Effective Date
Contract No.

10/1/2016
IFB No. 2014-122

Contract Supplies: Jail and Personal Inmate

2014-542-08-18

2015-439-07-13

2015-736-10-05

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

1. In accordance with Section 4.0 "Special Terms and Conditions" , paragraph 4.3 "Term" contract performance period
is hereby extended as specified for 1 year, effective 10/1/16 thru and including 09/30/17.

2. In accordance with Section 5.17 Price Re-Determination, see below price change proposal.

Percentage of

Bid Item Description Old Price New Price Increase
2014-122-01-01 |Pillowcase $ 056 | % 0.58 3%
2014-122-01-09 |Suicide Blanket $ 59.00 | $ 60.77 3%
2014-122-01-12 |Mattress Cover $ 5851 % 6.03 3%
2014-122-02-27

4,67 4,
THRU 32 Detention Suit - Blue Pants S-6X $ $ a1 3%
2014-122-02-33 |Detention Suit - Blue Pants 7X $ 5801% 5.97 3%
2014-122-02-34
THRU 39 Detention Suit - Blue Shirt S-6X $ 420§ .83 3%
2014-122-02-40 |Detention Suit - Blue Shirt 7X $ 5321 % 5.48 3%
2014-122-02-41
THRU 45 Detention Suit - Yellow Shirt S-6X ¢ 420 (% S 3%
2014-122-02-46
THRU 50 Detention Suit - Yellow Pants S-5X $ 5321 § 2l 3%
2014-122-02-54 |Brief S-XL $ 0.81|% 0.83 3%
2014-122-02-55 |Brief 2X $ 091]% 0.94 3%
2014-122-02-56 |Brief 3X $ 1.011|% 1.04 3%
2014-122-02-79 |Eva Sneaker Black and Orange $ 299 | % 3.08 3%
2014-122-03-01 |Comb 5" $ 0.01]% 0.01 3%
2014-122-03-04 |Razor $ 0.03]% 0.03 3%
2014-122-03-11 [Kit 4-item $ 024 1% 0.25 3%
2014-122-03-12 |Kit 4-item $ 0361 % 0.37 3%
3. Delete ltems:
Bid Item Description

2014-122-03-08

Soap Dial .75 oz

2014-122-03-13

Pot Sink Gloves




Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY: ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY

,\ . - AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
ﬂhl m&ﬁ UI (Print Name) COMMISSIONERS' COURT
ICS Jail Supplies, Inc.
P.0. Box 21056 Collin County Administration Building
Waco, TX. 76705 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

McKinney, Texas 75071

’ Michalyn Rains CPPO, CPPB
Purchasing Agent
-0~ \p DATE:




